
UNIT 1 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NAME

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON DEBBIE-ANN GUTIERREZ

VICE CHAIRPERSON YOLANDA HIGHSMITH

RECORDING SECRETARY BLOSSOM JOHNSON

SERGEANT AT ARMS STEVEN BROWN

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE ANDREA ANDRADES
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE MARAGARITA GOMEZ
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE SHEILA ROBINSON



UNIT 2 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON ELSON PRIMUS

VICE CHAIRPERSON JERMAINE MCRAE

RECORDING SECRETARY ADRIENNE SMITH

SERGEANT AT ARMS ANGEL WHITE

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE CHANTAL PAUL



UNIT 3 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON SONIA RODRIGUEZ

RECORDING SECRETARY GENAEA MILLER

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE SHANTI MCGHEE



UNIT 4 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON GERALDINE MORINIA

VICE CHAIRPERSON KIWI MARSHALL

SERGEANT AT ARMS SANDRA STERLING

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE GRETA SMITH
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE QUINTIN SAUNDERS



UNIT 5 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON THELMA HERBERT
CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON SIA KOFUMA
CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON TAJMAL WALKER

VICE CHAIRPERSON BARBARA BONHOME

RECORDING SECRETARY MAXINE BEASLEY

SERGEANT-AT-ARMS ROSALIA RODRIGUEZ

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE MARK GARRISON
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE TAJMAL WALKER



UNIT 6 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON WILLIAM BANFIELD
CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON MELISSA TIRADO

VICE CHAIRPERSON WILFREDO MARTINEZ
VICE CHAIRPERSON VANESSA REED

2nd VICE CHAIRPERSON -
MEMBER COORDINATOR LYDIA ALEXIS

RECORDING SECRETARY TANYA CRUZ

SERGEANT AT ARMS CYNTHIA TUCKER
SERGEANT AT ARMS RICARDO REED

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE WILLIAM BANFIELD
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE LINDA CROSS
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE GREGORY FLECHA
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE AYANNA GABRIEL
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE SANDRA LOMAX
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE SUZETTE LOPEZ
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE JULETT MAXAM
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE VANESSA REED
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE ERIC RIVAS
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE ESNITA SMALLS
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE RAFAEL TORRES
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE EDWARD VALENTIN



UNIT 7 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON EUDINA BOODIE
CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON ANTHONY LACKHAN

VICE CHAIRPERSON TYECE GRANT
VICE CHAIRPERSON PEDRO PEREZ A

2nd VICE CHAIRPERSON - MEMBER
COORDINATOR FELIX CAMERO

2nd VICE CHAIRPERSON - MEMBER
COORDINATOR LESLIE HIGHLAND

2nd VICE CHAIRPERSON - MEMBER
COORDINATOR CANDY RAMOS

2nd VICE CHAIRPERSON - MEMBER
COORDINATOR LISA RHYMER

RECORDING SECRETARY GLADYS JONES-LITTLE
RECORDING SECRETARY LIZA PACHECO

SERGEANT AT ARMS OMAR RODRIG
SERGEANT AT ARMS MIKE SINGLETARY

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE CHRISTOPHER BROUGHTON
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE CHARISSE EMERY
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE MOHAMMED FAROOQUI
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE SHAWNA GABRIEL
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE CHILIN HERNANDEZ
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE JAMES HINTON
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE ADDIE JAMES
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE TROY MCCASKILL
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE TANYA MCNELLIE
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE FRANSHEWN MORSON
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE RHODA OWENS
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE JOANNE RIOS-WOODS
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE ANNE RODRIGUEZ
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE LISA RUIZ
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE AMANDA SANKS
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE CHAUNDRA SMITH
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE TONYA V WELSH
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE TSELANEE WRIGHT



UNIT 8 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON KENNETH "2THEBEAT" REID

VICE CHAIRPERSON CORETTA PULLIAM

RECORDING SECRETARY LOGAN GONZALEZ

SERGEANT AT ARMS HONDA WANG

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE LOGAN GONZALEZ
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE HONDA WANG



UNIT 9 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON ESTHER TOUSSAINT

VICE CHAIRPERSON MARITZSA HAYLETT

RECORDING SECRETARY GIGI EBRON

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE MARITZSA HAYLETT



UNIT 10 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON ALVIN CARTER
CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON TAMIKA JOHNSON

VICE CHAIRPERSON MONIQUE CARTER
VICE CHAIRPERSON REGINA SINCLAIR

2nd VICE CHAIRPERSON -
MEMBER COORDINATOR MARCEY MIGHTY
2nd VICE CHAIRPERSON -
MEMBER COORDINATOR LEIGH REDMAN

RECORDING SECRETARY YOLANDA HOLIDAY
RECORDING SECRETARY KEISHA TESIS

SERGEANT AT ARMS DANNY MENDOZA
SERGEANT AT ARMS SHELDON STEWART
SERGEANT AT ARMS THOMAS YANKOU

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE THERESA BELL
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE ANYA BOYD
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE DEBORAH BRAITHWAITE
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE CAROLINA CARDOZA
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE ALVIN CARTER
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE MONIQUE CARTER
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE JASMINE DEMUTH
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE SHARON GRAFTON
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE YOLANDA HOLIDAY
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE MARCEY MIGHTY
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE LEIGH REDMAN
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE KAYLA ROBINS
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE MILCA SOSA
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE NICOLE SPENCE
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE KEISHA TESIS
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE THOMAS YANKOU



UNIT 11 NOMINATIONS
POSITION NOMINEE

CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON MELANI LUNA
CHAPTER CHAIRPERSON PAMELA SAGE

VICE CHAIRPERSON JACQUELINE CAMPBELL
VICE CHAIRPERSON LISA EBRON

RECORDING SECRETARY
LEOLA

MILTON-MELENDEZ
RECORDING SECRETARY NATALIE PORTER

SERGEANT AT ARMS LUZ GONZALEZ
SERGEANT AT ARMS LISA LESHORE

LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE JACQUELINE CAMPBELL
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE ERICA HERNANDEZ
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE LISA LESHORE
LOCAL 1549 DELEGATE PAMELA SAGE



AFSCME IU CONVENTION
DELEGATE NOMINATIONS (at large)

NAME
KIM BAILEY
WILLIAM BANFIELD
EUDINA BOODIE
DEBORAH BRAITHWAITE
ALVIN CARTER
MONIQUE CARTER
JENA D'AMICO
HANZEL ESPINET
NICOLE GATES
AYANNA GABRIEL
CELESTE GISSENTANNER
LOGAN GONZALEZ
MARITZSA HAYLETT
ANTHONY LACKHAN
MELANIE LUNA
KIWI MARSHALL
SHANTI MCGHEE
GERALDINE MORINIA
PEDRO PEREZ A
NATALIE PORTER
CORETTA PULLIAM
LEIGH REDMAN
VANESSA REED
SONIA RODRIGUEZ
PAMELA SAGE
AMANDA SANKS
QUINTIN SAUNDERS
MIKE SINGLETARY
GRETA SMITH
KEISHA TESIS
MELISSA TIRADO
ESTHER TOUSSAINT
TAJMAL WALKER
HONDA WANG
THERESA WILLIAMS
TSELANEE WRIGHT


